Kessler-Ellis Products • 10 Industrial Way East • Eatontown, NJ 07724 • (800) 631-2165 • http://www.kep.com
99792 11/18/14
Features
•	 Vehicle Mount Enclosure; Rugged Aluminum
Construction
•	 Class I, Div II Option Available
•	 Provisions for Sealing
•	 “EZ Setup” Guided Setup for First Time Users

3.69
(93.7)
Ordering Information
Example	 MS716	 L	 1	 A	 0	 V	 ETMB
Series:
	 MS716 = ST1 Special
Display Type:
	 L= LCD
	 O= OLED
Input Type:
	 1= 110 VAC
	 2= 220 VAC
	 3= 12 VDC (10 to 14 VDC)
	 4= 24 VDC (14 to 28 VDC)
Relays:
	 A= 2 SPDT Relays
	 B= 4 SPDT Relays
Network Card:
	 0= None (STD)
	 2= RS485/Modbus
Mounting:
	 V= Vehical Mount, Skid Mount, Field Mount
Options:
	 ET= Extended Tempertaure
		  -4°F to 131°F (-20°C to 55°C)
	 UL= UL Class 1 Division 2
	 MB= Aluminum Mounting Brackets (2) (Recommended)
	 IM = IM-2400 Internal Modem
	 M = Modem Power Option
	 TB= RS485 Terminal Block
		  for Panel Mount Enclosure
Accessories:
OPC/DDE Server for RS232 Port available, see EX5-UCOND-NA00
OPC/DDE Server for Modbus Suite available, see EX5-MDBUS-NA00
Modem Available, see MPP-56KN and MPP-2400N
Serial printer available, see P1000, P295
Ethernet Port Server available, see IEPS
Ethernet Port Server Modbus TCP available, see ADAM4572
RS-422/485 to RS-232 Communication Adapter available, see CA285
RS232 Extender Cable: P/N=13220-<length in inches>